
Utvisninger TOTAL Eliteserien 2013-14 2 min

Nr. Navn Klubb 2M 5M 10M R.K

Tot 

min Nr.

1 Anders Olsson Sarpsborg 0 0 14 1 185 1

2 Jonas Skui Olsen Drammen Bandy0 2 10 1 155 2

3 Max Pherson Sarpsborg 0 0 4 2 130 3

4 Christoffer Askheim Høvik 0 0 13 0 130 4

5 Patrik Fridell Drammen Bandy0 0 5 1 95 5

6 Sebastian Rundqvist Ullevål 0 0 4 1 85 6

7 Lars Christian Sveen Ready 0 0 8 0 80 7

8 Greger Svenn Ullevål 0 0 8 0 80 8

9 Albin Ekstrøm Høvik 0 1 7 0 75 9

10 Per T. Løstegård Mjøndalen 0 1 7 0 75 10

11 Petter Renstrøm Moen Solberg 0 0 7 0 70 11

12 Simen Holmen-Jensen                                   Stabæk 0 0 7 0 70 12

13 Christoffer Karlsen Sarpsborg 0 0 7 0 70 13

14 Andreas Hamberg Mjøndalen 0 0 2 1 65 14

15 Christer Lystad Sarpsborg 0 0 6 0 60 15

16 Sigurd Strømnes Sarpsborg 0 0 6 0 60 16

17 Henrik Nordlie Sarpsborg 0 0 6 0 60 17

18 Anders Christensen Stabæk 0 1 5 0 55 18

19 Rolf Erik Borge Mjøndalen 0 0 5 0 50 19

20 Petter Løyning Stabæk 0 0 5 0 50 20

21 Patrik Døhlen Holm Mjøndalen 0 0 5 0 50 21

22 Daniel Zeilon Ready 0 0 5 0 50 22

23 Andreas Askheim Høvik 0 0 5 0 50 23

24 Emil Øby Olsen Sarpsborg 0 0 5 0 50 24

25 Tommy Solberg Solberg 0 0 5 0 50 25

26 Ove Ronny Nørgaard Mjøndalen 0 0 5 0 50 26

27 Oscar Strømberg Sarpsborg 0 0 0 1 45 27

28 Aleksander Smerkerud Ullevål 0 1 4 0 45 28

29 Thomas Renstrøm MoenSolberg 0 0 4 0 40 29

30 Johnny Hellström Høvik 0 0 4 0 40 30

31 Sondre Hammerstad Ullevål 0 0 4 0 40 31

32 Jørgen Myking      Ready 0 0 4 0 40 32

33 Fredrik Renstrøm Drammen Bandy0 0 4 0 40 33

34 Aksel Trygstad Ready 0 0 4 0 40 34

35 Oscar Bremler Sarpsborg 0 0 4 0 40 35

36 Johannes Persson Sarpsborg 0 0 3 0 30 36

37 Fredrik Sletta Stabæk 0 0 3 0 30 37

38 Håkon Atle Løken Drammen Bandy0 0 3 0 30 38

39 Jørn Walter Kristiansen Mjøndalen 0 0 3 0 30 39

40 Jonas Tjomsland Ullevål 0 0 3 0 30 40

41 Eirik Lunden Solberg 0 0 3 0 30 41

42 Jonas Pettersson Mjøndalen 0 0 3 0 30 42

43 Vladislav Zaostrovstev Høvik 0 0 3 0 30 43

44 Ola Edvardsen Ullevål 0 0 3 0 30 44

45 Ola Skåre Ullevål 0 0 3 0 30 45

46 Lars Erik Grøterud Solberg 0 0 3 0 30 46

47 Joakim Skinstad Mjøndalen 0 0 3 0 30 47

48 Erik Meier Ullevål 0 0 2 0 20 48

49 Rickard Fritjofsson Ready 0 0 2 0 20 49

50 Rickard Ringmar Ready 0 0 2 0 20 50

51 Martin Apelkvist Drammen Bandy0 0 2 0 20 51

52 Christian Waaler Ready 0 0 2 0 20 52



53 Fredrik Randsborg Stabæk 0 0 2 0 20 53

54 Petter Nicolaisen Sarpsborg 0 0 2 0 20 54

55 Espen Wam Solberg 0 0 2 0 20 55

56 Jan Fredrik Løland Ullevål 0 0 2 0 20 56

57 Anton Olsson Sarpsborg 0 0 2 0 20 57

58 Evgeny Opytov Høvik 0 0 2 0 20 58

59 Robin Cras Mjøndalen 0 0 2 0 20 59

60 Alexander Cras Mjøndalen 0 0 2 0 20 60

61 Jon Ljungberg Ready 0 0 2 0 20 61

62 Emil Gulbrandsen Solberg 0 0 2 0 20 62

63 Christian Randsborg Stabæk 0 0 2 0 20 63

64 Artion Tchernov Høvik 0 0 2 0 20 64

65 Stian Kavli Ready 0 0 2 0 20 65

66 Peter M. Haug Ready 0 0 2 0 20 66

67 Christopher Nålby Solberg 0 0 2 0 20 67

68 Martin Nørgaard Mjøndalen 0 0 2 0 20 68

69 Viktor Segersson Høvik 0 0 2 0 20 69

70 Andre Berglønn Høvik 0 0 2 0 20 70

71 Øyvind Bø Johnsen Solberg 0 0 2 0 20 71

72 Nicolai Due Strauman Høvik 0 0 2 0 20 72

73 Jørgen Akeren Stabæk 0 0 2 0 20 73

74 Christofer Silius Ready 0 0 2 0 20 74

75 Jonatan Saraby Høvik 0 1 1 0 15 75

76 Nikolai Jensen Stabæk 0 0 1 0 10 76

77 Marius Austad Solberg 0 0 1 0 10 77

78 Jan Olav Løyning Stabæk 0 0 1 0 10 78

79 Simon Stavis Solberg 0 0 1 0 10 79

80 Eirik Bø Johnsen Solberg 0 0 1 0 10 80

81 Vladislav Alfertyev Høvik 0 0 1 0 10 81

82 Magnus Hedly Høvik 0 0 1 0 10 82

83 Andreas Killingstad Stabæk 0 0 1 0 10 83

84 Marcus Johansson Sarpsborg 0 0 1 0 10 84

85 Stian Paulsen Drammen Bandy0 0 1 0 10 85

86 Nikolai Salin Ullevål 0 0 1 0 10 86

87 Erik Wam Solberg 0 0 1 0 10 87

88 Felix Ljungberg Ready 0 0 1 0 10 88

89 Lasse Thorkildsen Ullevål 0 0 1 0 10 89

90 Lars Bjørge Thorsen Sarpsborg 0 0 1 0 10 90

91 Rasmus Alfredsson Drammen Bandy0 0 1 0 10 91

92 Kjetil Hartz Drammen Bandy0 0 1 0 10 92

93 Sergey Goussev Høvik 0 0 1 0 10 93

94 Richard Geijborg Ullevål 0 0 1 0 10 94

95 Patrik Berggren Stabæk 0 0 1 0 10 95

96 Eirik Solberg Solberg 0 0 1 0 10 96

97 Stian Lund Ready 0 0 1 0 10 97

98 Martin Lae Ready 0 0 1 0 10 98

99 David Bugge Olsen Mjøndalen 0 0 1 0 10 99

100 Thomas Källberg Ullevål 0 0 1 0 10 100

101 Sigmund Karlseng Ullevål 0 0 1 0 10 101

102 Heming Hveding LangmoStabæk 0 0 1 0 10 102

103 Even Gamst Solberg 0 0 1 0 10 103

104 Daniel  Jönsson Ready 0 0 1 0 10 104

105 Simen Kjøllmoen Høvik 0 0 1 0 10 105

106 Sigwe Swensen Høvik 0 0 1 0 10 106

107 Mats Felix Walschaerts Høvik 0 0 1 0 10 107

108 Fredrik Nordin Høvik 0 0 1 0 10 108
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2 min Eliteserien 2012-13 5 min

Navn Klubb 2M 5M 10M R.K

Tot 

min Nr. Navn

1 Jonas Skui Olsen

2 Per T. Løstegård

3 Albin Ekstrøm

4 Anders Christensen

5 Aleksander Smerkerud

6 Jonatan Saraby
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Eliteserien 2012-13 10 min

Klubb 2M 5M 10M R.K

Tot 

min Nr. Navn Klubb 2M

Drammen Bandy0 2 10 1 155 1 Anders Olsson Sarpsborg 0

Mjøndalen 0 1 7 0 75 2 Christoffer Askheim Høvik 0

Høvik 0 1 7 0 75 3 Jonas Skui Olsen Drammen Bandy0

Stabæk 0 1 5 0 55 4 Greger Svenn Ullevål 0

Ullevål 0 1 4 0 45 5 Lars Christian Sveen Ready 0

Høvik 0 1 1 0 15 6 Per T. Løstegård Mjøndalen 0

7 Albin Ekstrøm Høvik 0

8 Simen Holmen-Jensen                                   Stabæk 0

9 Petter Renstrøm Moen Solberg 0

10 Christoffer Karlsen Sarpsborg 0

11 Sigurd Strømnes Sarpsborg 0

12 Henrik Nordlie Sarpsborg 0

13 Christer Lystad Sarpsborg 0

14 Patrik Fridell Drammen Bandy0

15 Anders Christensen Stabæk 0

16 Petter Løyning Stabæk 0

17 Tommy Solberg Solberg 0

18 Emil Øby Olsen Sarpsborg 0

19 Daniel Zeilon Ready 0

20 Rolf Erik Borge Mjøndalen 0

21 Patrik Døhlen Holm Mjøndalen 0

22 Ove Ronny Nørgaard Mjøndalen 0

23 Andreas Askheim Høvik 0

24 Max Pherson Sarpsborg 0

25 Sebastian Rundqvist Ullevål 0

26 Aleksander Smerkerud Ullevål 0

27 Sondre Hammerstad Ullevål 0

28 Thomas Renstrøm MoenSolberg 0

29 Oscar Bremler Sarpsborg 0

30 Jørgen Myking      Ready 0

31 Aksel Trygstad Ready 0

32 Johnny Hellström Høvik 0

33 Fredrik Renstrøm Drammen Bandy0

34 Ola Skåre Ullevål 0

35 Ola Edvardsen Ullevål 0

36 Jonas Tjomsland Ullevål 0

37 Fredrik Sletta Stabæk 0

38 Lars Erik Grøterud Solberg 0

39 Eirik Lunden Solberg 0

40 Johannes Persson Sarpsborg 0

41 Jørn Walter Kristiansen Mjøndalen 0

42 Jonas Pettersson Mjøndalen 0

43 Joakim Skinstad Mjøndalen 0

44 Vladislav Zaostrovstev Høvik 0

45 Håkon Atle Løken Drammen Bandy0

46 Andreas Hamberg Mjøndalen 0

47 Jan Fredrik Løland Ullevål 0

48 Erik Meier Ullevål 0

49 Jørgen Akeren Stabæk 0

50 Fredrik Randsborg Stabæk 0

51 Christian Randsborg Stabæk 0

52 Øyvind Bø Johnsen Solberg 0



53 Espen Wam Solberg 0

54 Emil Gulbrandsen Solberg 0

55 Christopher Nålby Solberg 0

56 Petter Nicolaisen Sarpsborg 0

57 Anton Olsson Sarpsborg 0

58 Stian Kavli Ready 0

59 Rickard Ringmar Ready 0

60 Rickard Fritjofsson Ready 0

61 Peter M. Haug Ready 0

62 Jon Ljungberg Ready 0

63 Christofer Silius Ready 0

64 Christian Waaler Ready 0

65 Robin Cras Mjøndalen 0

66 Martin Nørgaard Mjøndalen 0

67 Alexander Cras Mjøndalen 0

68 Viktor Segersson Høvik 0

69 Nicolai Due Strauman Høvik 0

70 Evgeny Opytov Høvik 0

71 Artion Tchernov Høvik 0

72 Andre Berglønn Høvik 0

73 Martin Apelkvist Drammen Bandy0

74 Jonatan Saraby Høvik 0

75 Richard Geijborg Ullevål 0

76 Thomas Källberg Ullevål 0

77 Sigmund Karlseng Ullevål 0

78 Nikolai Salin Ullevål 0

79 Lasse Thorkildsen Ullevål 0

80 Patrik Berggren Stabæk 0

81 Nikolai Jensen Stabæk 0

82 Jan Olav Løyning Stabæk 0

83 Heming Hveding LangmoStabæk 0

84 Andreas Killingstad Stabæk 0

85 Simon Stavis Solberg 0

86 Marius Austad Solberg 0

87 Even Gamst Solberg 0

88 Erik Wam Solberg 0

89 Eirik Solberg Solberg 0

90 Eirik Bø Johnsen Solberg 0

91 Marcus Johansson Sarpsborg 0

92 Lars Bjørge Thorsen Sarpsborg 0

93 Stian Lund Ready 0

94 Martin Lae Ready 0

95 Felix Ljungberg Ready 0

96 Daniel  Jönsson Ready 0

97 David Bugge Olsen Mjøndalen 0

98 Sergey Goussev Høvik 0

99 Vladislav Alfertyev Høvik 0

100 Simen Kjøllmoen Høvik 0

101 Sigwe Swensen Høvik 0

102 Mats Felix Walschaerts Høvik 0

103 Magnus Hedly Høvik 0

104 Fredrik Nordin Høvik 0

105 Stian Paulsen Drammen Bandy0

106 Rasmus Alfredsson Drammen Bandy0

107 Kjetil Hartz Drammen Bandy0
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Eliteserien 2012-13 Kampstraff Elitserien 2012-13

5M 10M R.K

Tot 

min Nr. Navn Klubb 2M 5M 10M R.K

0 14 1 185 1 Max Pherson Sarpsborg 0 0 4 2

0 13 0 130 2 Anders Olsson Sarpsborg 0 0 14 1

2 10 1 155 3 Jonas Skui Olsen Drammen Bandy0 2 10 1

0 8 0 80 4 Patrik Fridell Drammen Bandy0 0 5 1

0 8 0 80 5 Sebastian Rundqvist Ullevål 0 0 4 1

1 7 0 75 6 Andreas Hamberg Mjøndalen 0 0 2 1

1 7 0 75 7 Oscar Strømberg Sarpsborg 0 0 0 1

0 7 0 70 8

0 7 0 70 9

0 7 0 70 10

0 6 0 60 11

0 6 0 60 12

0 6 0 60 13

0 5 1 95 14

1 5 0 55 15

0 5 0 50 16

0 5 0 50 17

0 5 0 50 18

0 5 0 50 19

0 5 0 50 20

0 5 0 50 21

0 5 0 50 22

0 5 0 50 23

0 4 2 130 24

0 4 1 85 25

1 4 0 45 26

0 4 0 40 27

0 4 0 40 28

0 4 0 40 29

0 4 0 40 30

0 4 0 40 31

0 4 0 40 32

0 4 0 40 33

0 3 0 30 34

0 3 0 30 35

0 3 0 30 36

0 3 0 30 37

0 3 0 30 38

0 3 0 30 39

0 3 0 30 40

0 3 0 30 41

0 3 0 30 42

0 3 0 30 43

0 3 0 30 44

0 3 0 30 45

0 2 1 65 46

0 2 0 20 47

0 2 0 20 48

0 2 0 20 49

0 2 0 20 50

0 2 0 20 51

0 2 0 20 52



0 2 0 20 53

0 2 0 20 54

0 2 0 20 55

0 2 0 20 56

0 2 0 20 57

0 2 0 20 58

0 2 0 20 59

0 2 0 20 60

0 2 0 20 61

0 2 0 20 62

0 2 0 20 63

0 2 0 20 64

0 2 0 20 65

0 2 0 20 66

0 2 0 20 67

0 2 0 20 68

0 2 0 20 69

0 2 0 20 70

0 2 0 20 71

0 2 0 20 72

0 2 0 20 73

1 1 0 15 74

0 1 0 10 75

0 1 0 10 76

0 1 0 10 77

0 1 0 10 78

0 1 0 10 79

0 1 0 10 80

0 1 0 10 81

0 1 0 10 82

0 1 0 10 83

0 1 0 10 84

0 1 0 10 85

0 1 0 10 86

0 1 0 10 87

0 1 0 10 88

0 1 0 10 89

0 1 0 10 90

0 1 0 10 91

0 1 0 10 92

0 1 0 10 93

0 1 0 10 94

0 1 0 10 95

0 1 0 10 96

0 1 0 10 97

0 1 0 10 98

0 1 0 10 99

0 1 0 10 100

0 1 0 10 101

0 1 0 10 102

0 1 0 10 103

0 1 0 10 104

0 1 0 10 105

0 1 0 10 106

0 1 0 10 107

108

109

110

111
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142

143

144

145

146

147
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Tot 

min

130

185

155

95

85

65

45












